KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Customer Order Date:
18.12.2023

Customer Order Number:
1141332229

KWV Order Number: ~

Watshay Investments Ltd t/fa KWV 1108_87480 -
PO 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - 807 3§11
Re%. : 12/ 018 07 |
2% mg,No 411025 ZAEEN Gross Waight :  165.100kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 558 OR querilessa@kwv.co.za

901036
301033
901032
900924
901185
| 901259
901361
901431

1700025170

[»£0024885
700055233
700020876
700024861
700025301
700024481
700025395

Hooch Blast Strawberry 4 (6x275ml}
Hooch Blast Apple 4(6x275ml)

Hooch Blaast Black Currandt 4(6x275m
CIAO Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box
Annabelle Cuvea Rose 6x750ml

Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x275ml
CIAC Mango 6x2Lt Bag in Box

Hooch Blast Apple 4(6x440ml)

cs
cs
cs
Cs
cs
Ccs
cs
cs

24 x 275 1.0 258.92 0.80 256.85 256.85 38.53
24 x 275 2.0 258.92 0.80 256.85 513.7¢0 17.06
24 x 275 6.0 258.92 0.80 256.85 1,541.09 231.1¢
6 x 2000C 1.0 556.92 1.30 549.68 549.68 82.45
§ x 750 1.0 427.80 427.80 427.80 64.17
24 x 275 1.0 258.52 ¢.80 256.85 256.65 38.53
6 x 2000 1.0 556.92 1.30 549.68 549.68 82.45
24 x 440 1.0 354.00 354.00 354.00 53.10

SHORTAGE:.. ... .

o S8 9 LETCHER 0

UNLESS GRi No.

........

CLAMND... 7T dliFMErrq%RNS
NO.OFARTONS. |
CONTENTS NOT CHEC
RECEIVE MNE%
EMPLOY . '
MPLOYEENO: 25 . T ——

S QUOTED

295.38
590.76
1,772.25
632.13
491.97
295.38
632.13
407.10

Delivered bry_
Ligquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB RCAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good order
on behalf of Cuatomer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Cuatomerx
Name :

Signature:
Date:

‘Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Nama: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:
FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




